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CSCNA CHARITY CORPS, INC.

For the year ended December 31, 2020

Income

(1632)

Income Statement

General Contributions
Program Contributions
Special Events-net revenue
Interest Earned

Expense

Total Income

$92,405.17
60,042.23
2,570.00
35.28

2021/4/20

$155,052.68

Program Funding

Printing & mailing

Aplos software annual fees
Admin & General

Total Expense
Net Income (Loss)

$214,069.76
1,572.70
1,177.20
707.07

217,526.73

($62,474.05)
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